
ALGONQUIN WATER RESOURCES
620A E ROCKFORD DR Total Tax

BRANSON, MO. 65616

Delinquent Amount to be
Paid if paid In 2007

$31.23

$146.14

$94.41

$4,466.19

$405.95

$5,143.92

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

bEP-DEC

$5,614.08
$5,724.16
$5,834.24

$5,944.31
$6,054.39
$6.164.47

$6.274.55
$6,384.64
$6,494.72

$5,143.92

SHEILA WYATT
TANEY COUNTY COLLECTOR

PO BOX 278
FORSYTH, MO. 65653

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT JANUARY 1,2007

PLEASE NOTE:
1.' Retum statement with payment and a paid receipt will be mailed to you.

~~@1ER\~".

&\ OCT ~ 5 2008

2. Make check payable to: SHEILA WYATT, TANEY COUNTY COLLECTOR
a. Include Property Number on check.
b. Non-Clearance of check voids receipt.

3. Pay your current taxes only on line by Credit Card, Debit or E-check options.
a. On line at WVIIW.co.taney.mo.us 2.75% Credit Card fee

or for E-check $2.75 fee per transaction or $15 fee over $10,000
4. Pay by voice response (IVR) current taxes only Call 1-800-272-9829 ...Jurisdiction Code 3520

Credit card fees charged per RSMo 139.055 the county does not handle the fees *(2.75%)

5. To pay Current or Delinquent taxes by Credit Card call Collector's Office @ 417-546-7216 or fill o!Jt the
credit card information below and return by mail. (M/C, Visa or AmExpress 4.75% fee)
Discover Card see the chart below.

a. If paying taxes after December 31,2006. please refer to penalty schedule above.

b. Questions about paying this bill? Contact the Collector, 417-546-7216
c. Questions about Assessments? Contact the Assessor, Personal Property 417-546-7240

Card Number V-Code
(l8$t ~ dig" on bad< of card)

Expiration Date Month_ Year Phone Number

Name on Card

Signature

Discover fee chart:
$0.00 - $100.00 $ 1.00
$100.01- $500.00 $ 3.00
$500.01- $1000.00 $ 8.00
$1000.01- $1500.00 $ 12.00
$1500.01- ANDUP $ 15.00

NAME c/O

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

PROPERTY NUMBER(S)

-- -

2006 16080 104,090 Tax Code 6CWX

IW I I m" Im I

0 0
2006 BUSINESS EQUIP 104090 0 STATE

0 0 HEALTH0 0
0 0 HANDICAP
0 0

R6 SCHOOL0 0
0 0

WST FIRE0 0
0 0
0 o I Sub-Total


