	40000				Delinquent Amo	
2006	16080	10	4,090 Tax Code 6CW	(	Paid if paid in	2007
					JAN	\$5,614.08
P20061608	0				FEB	\$5,724.16
2006 BUSINESS EQUIP	104090	0	STATE	\$31.23	MAR	\$5,834.24
	0	0	HEALTH	\$146.14	APR	\$5,944.31
	0	0	HANDICAP	\$94.41	MAY	\$6,054.39
	0	0	R6 SCHOOL	\$4,466.19	JUN	\$6,164.47
	0	0	WST FIRE	\$405.95	JUL	\$6,274.55
	0	0	Sub-Total	\$5,143.92	AUG	\$6,384.64
			Sub-rotal	40,140.02	SEP-DEC	\$6,494.72
ALGON	QUIN WATER RESOUR	CES				
	ROCKFORD DR		Total Tax	\$5,143.92		

BRANSON, MO. 65616

SUBMIT PAYMENT TO: SHEILA WYATT TANEY COUNTY COLLECTOR PO BOX 278 FORSYTH, MO. 65653

## **TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT JANUARY 1, 2007**

## PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. Return statement with payment and a paid receipt will be mailed to you.
- 2. Make check payable to: SHEILA WYATT, TANEY COUNTY COLLECTOR
  - a. Include Property Number on check.
  - b. Non-Clearance of check voids receipt.
- 3. Pay your current taxes only on line by Credit Card, Debit or E-check options.
  - a. On line at WWW.co.taney.mo.us 2.75% Credit Card fee or for E-check \$2.75 fee per transaction or \$15 fee over \$10,000
- Pay by voice response (IVR) current taxes only Call 1-800-272-9829 ...Jurisdiction Code 3520
  Credit card fees charged per RSMo 139.055 the county does not handle the fees \*(2.75%)
- To pay Current or Delinquent taxes by Credit Carl Call Collector's Office @ 417-546-7216 or fill out the credit card information below and return by mail. (M/C, Visa or AmExpress 4.75% fee) Discover Card see the chart below.
  - a. If paying taxes after December 31, 2006, please refer to penalty schedule above.
  - b. Questions about paying this bill? Contact the Collector, 417-546-7216
  - c. Questions about Assessments? Contact the Assessor, Personal Property 417-546-7240

Card Number			V-Code (Last 3 digits on back of card)	Discover fee cha	rt:
Expiration Date Month	Year	Phone Number		\$0.00 - \$100.00 \$100.01 - \$500.00 \$500.01 - \$1000.00	\$ 1.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 8.00
Name on Card				\$1000.01 - \$1000.00 \$1000.01 - \$1500.00 \$1500.01 - AND UP	\$ 12.00 \$ 15.00
Signature			•	7,000.01	4 10.00

NAME		c/o	
ADDRESS		_	
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PROPERTY NUMBER(S)			·